
eLearning: Applying the Quality Matters Rubric Virtual Workshop  
by Samira Laouzai 

Monday, April 1-Friday, April 12, Online 
 

Platinum Level Capstone Presentation: High Impact Teaching to Motivate Students * 
by Jessica Denton, Nour Kattih 

Tuesday, April 2, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 
 

eLearning Teaching Tools: New Canvas Gradebook Virtual Workshop  
by Jerad Watson 

Wednesday, April 3, 11:30-1:00, Online 
 

Teaching Foundations: Developing Your Teaching Philosophy  
by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, April 3, 12:10-1:00, LRC 210A 
 

Global Awareness: Bystander Intervention 
by Amanda Shaffer 

Friday, April 5, 9:00-10:30, EB 243 
1-hour optional Open Discussion to follow 

 
eLearning Teaching Tools: GoReact *  

by Jerad Watson 
Monday, April 8, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 

 
Teaching Innovation: Gamification *  

by Brian C. Moon 
Tuesday, April 9, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 

 
eLearning Universal Design: How to Apply UDL Principles  

by Samira Laouzai 
Wednesday, April 10, 9:00-10:30, EB 243 

 
 Teaching Effectiveness: Teaching Millennials * 

by Scott L. Phillips 
Friday, April 12, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 

 
Advising as Teaching: Career Services FAQs & Answers * 

by Brandon Wright 
Thursday, April 25, 12:00-1:00, EB 243 

 

Join us on Thursday, April 18, 4:00 PM  
at AEIVA for the 2019 Spring Points Party! 
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Visit UAB.edu/CTL for more information *Meal Provided 


